L15000037068

(R	equestor's Name)			
(A	ddress)			
(A	ddress)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(B	usiness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000278882880

12/02/15--01008--003 **25.00

11/09/15--01022--009 **25.00

15 NOV 30 PM 1: 40

DEC 3 2015 C LEWIS



November 12, 2015

RICHARD HUFF, JR. ESQ. / HUFF LAW, PLLC 1744 N. BELCHER RD SUITE 150 CLEARWATER, FL 33765 US

SUBJECT: TE ENERGY, LLC Ref. Number: L15000037068

We have received your document for TE ENERGY, LLC and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$25.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for the breakdown of fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 015A00023842

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations			·		
CLID	JECT: TE Energy, LLC					
SUBJ	Name of Surviving Party					
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	s) are submi	tted for filing.			
Please	e return all correspondence concerning	this matter	to:			
Richa	rd Huff, Jr. Esq					
	Contact Person			•		
Huff I	Law, PLLC					
	Firm/Company		,			
1744	N. Belcher Rd. STE 150					
	Address					
Cleary	water, FL 33765					
	City, State and Zip C	Code				
rhuff@	@rhufflaw.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual rep	ort notification)	-		
For fi	urther information concerning this matt	er nlease ca	all•			
	rd Huff, Jr. Esq.	at (40		
	Name of Contact Person	ai (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
0	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD				
Amendment Section			Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations Clifton Building			Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Center Circle			Tallahassee, FL 32314			

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company



15 NOV 30 PM 1: 40

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:						
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type				
TE Energy, LLC	Texas	LLC				
SECOND: The exact name, form	n/entity type, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:				
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type				
TE Energy, LLC	Florida	LLC 1500037068				

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR'	III: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply	to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)			
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
a	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
a	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is:						
ss.605. <u>SIXTI</u>	L: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, For the date of filing ter the date this document is filed.	E.S. g, the delayed (effective date of	the merger, which ca			
us the c	If the date inserted in this block locument's effective date on the	e Department e			ements, this date wi	ll not be listed	
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	·			Typed or Printed		
	of Entity/Organization:	S	ignature(s):	10	Name of Individual	:	
TE Enc	rgy, LLC		Jenny .	M/Se.	Richard Huff Sr.		
TE Ene	rgy, LLC		deing	Cacific.	Richard Huff Sr.	15 NOV 30	
Florida	d partnerships: Limited Partnerships:	(If no direct Signature of Signatures of	ors selected, sig f a general partn of all general par			PH 1: 40	
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		f a general partn f an authorized p				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co. For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit	mpany:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpor For each Genera Certified Copy	l Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	